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Name of the 
Candidate 

SURESH MISIGERI   
Examination/Year 

 

S/D/W/O ULAVAPPA  March-2021 

Course BEMS D.O.B. 

Class Final Year 11-06-1993 

Enroll No CEHMRC/BE-000500/17 Sessions 

Roll No 970 2020-2021 
College/Institution A.V.I. Code. 

                     

SREENIDHI MARABASHETTAR MEDICAL 
INSTITUTE HUBBALLI-580030 

E-005-16 

 

   

   

Subject 
Code 

Subject Max 
Marks 

Min 
Marks 

Marks 
Obtained 

Grace 
Marks 

BE-213 
 
BE-214 
BE-215 
BE-216 
BE-217 
 
BE-205 
 

Electro-Homeopathic 
PCM-II 
Surgery  
Obstetrics & 
Pediatrics  
Toxicology  
Jurisprudence  
Practical-IV /Internal 
Assessment 

TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
TH 
PR 
 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
200 
 
 

 40 
 40 
 40 
 40 
 40 
100 
 
 

 70 
 65 
 75 
 60 
 80 
150 
 

 

 

 TOTAL MARKS  700 300 500  

Result: PASS 

 

 

 

 STATEMENT OF MARKS 

 

 

 

 

 

Controller of Examination 

Remarks: 1. Pass Marks in Theory 40% and Practical 50%  
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